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1 6A Sub NV-G String Lowery Freshman Center 8:40 AM NA - Stage 9:05 AM 9:30 AM 9 minutes - Level 4 

2 6A Sub NV-F String Allen High School 9:00 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 9:55 AM 9 minutes - Level 4 

3 6A Sub NV-E String Allen High School 9:25 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 9 minutes - Level 4 

4 5A Sub NV-B String Lovejoy High School 9:50 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:45 AM 8 minutes - Level 3

5 6A Sub NV-D String Lowery Freshman Center 10:15 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 11:10 AM 9 minutes - Level 4 

6 6A Sub NV-B String McKinney Boyd High School 10:40 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:35 AM 9 minutes - Level 4 

7 5A Sub NV-A String Lovejoy High School 11:05 AM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM 12:00 PM 8 minutes - Level 3

8 6A Sub NV-C String Allen High School 12:20 PM NA - Stage 12:45 PM 1:10 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

9 6A Sub NV-B String Rockwall High School 12:40 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM 1:35 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

10 6A Sub NV-B String Lowery Freshman Center 1:05 PM 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 2:00 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

11 6A Sub NV-A String McKinney Boyd High School 1:30 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:25 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

12 5A NV String Lovejoy High School 1:55 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:50 PM 7 minutes - Level 3

13 6A Sub NV-A String Rockwall High School 2:30 PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:25 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

14 6A Sub NV-A String Allen High School 2:55 PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:50 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

15 6A Sub NV-A String McKinney High School 3:20 PM 3:45 PM 3:50 PM 4:15 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

16 6A Sub NV-A String Rockwall Heath High School 3:45 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:40 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

17 5A NV String McKinney North High School 4:10 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM 5:05 PM 7 minutes - Level 3

18 6A NV String Rockwall High School 4:35 PM 5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:30 PM 8 minutes - Level 4 

19 6A NV String Lowery Freshman Center 5:00 PM 5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:55 PM 8 minutes - Level 4 

1 6A Varsity Full McKinney Boyd High School 5:25 PM 6:10 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

2 6A Varsity Full Allen High School 6:10 PM 6:55 PM 7:00 PM 7:45 PM 10 minutes - Level 6
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20 5A NV String Sherman High School 8:40 AM NA - Stage 9:05 AM 9:30 AM 7 minutes - Level 3 

21 6A NV String Rockwall Heath High School 9:00 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 9:55 AM 8 minutes - Level 4 

22 6A NV String McKinney Boyd High School 9:25 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 8 minutes - Level 4 

23 6A NV String McKinney High School 9:50 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:45 AM 8 minutes - Level 4 

24 5A Varsity String Lovejoy High School 10:15 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 11:10 AM 10 minutes - Level 5

25 5A Varsity String Sherman High School 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 10 minutes - Level 5

26 6A Varsity String McKinney Boyd High School 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

27 6A Varsity String Rockwall High School 12:35 PM NA - Stage 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

28 6A Varsity String Rockwall Heath High School 12:55 PM 1:25 AM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

3 6A Sub NV Full Lowery Freshman Center 1:25 PM 2:05 PM 2:10 PM 2:50 PM 9 minutes - Level 4 

4 6A NV Full Allen High School 2:05 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 8 minutes - Level 4 

5 5A Varsity Full McKinney North High School 2:45 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM 4:25 PM 10 minutes - Level 5

6 6A Varsity Full McKinney High School 3:35 PM 4:20 PM 4:25 PM 5:10 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

7 6A Varsity Full Rockwall High School 4:20 PM 5:05 PM 5:10 PM 5:55 PM 10 minutes - Level 6

String Groups - NV, Sub-NV (25 minute schedule)

String Groups - 5A Varsity (25 minute schedule)

String Groups - 6A Varsity (30 minute schedule)

NV Full Orchestras - 40 minute schedule

Varsity Full Orchestras - 45 minute schedule

Lunch Break (45 minutes)

2019 HS ORCHESTRA CONTEST - UIL REGION 25 - Thursday, February 28 "B" Day
Allen HS - David DeVoto, Matt Cross - Contest Hosts

Lunch Break (45 minutes)

Judge's Break (10 minutes)

2019 HS ORCHESTRA CONTEST - UIL REGION 25 - Friday, March 1 "A" Day
Allen HS - David DeVoto, Matt Cross - Contest Hosts


